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Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Kat. Vozidlo Typ Rok Trasa Body
1 7 Jiří Hanousek A1 Tatra 43 1930 89	km 14
2 23 Pavel Ruffer A1 Praga Baby 1936 89	km 66
3 9 Zdeněk Řezníček A1 Walter Byjou 1930 89	km 72
4 3 Jiří Slezák A1 Praga Picollo 1927 89	km 93
5 18 Adolf Linhart A1 Aero 30 1934 89	km 103
6 20 Václav Šimák A1 Aero 30 1935 89	km 109
7 29 Petr Voňka A1 MG TC 1947 89	km 115
8 8 Petr Krejza A1 Chevrolet Truck 1930 89	km 120
9 22 Bohuslav Píša A1 Wolseley 14-56 1936 89	km 127
10 2 Milan Vaníček A1 Salmson Grand	Sport 1926 89	km 131
11 24 Milan Kramár A1 Aero 30 1937 89	km 132
12 6 Jiří Bernard A1 Austin 12 1930 89	km 143
13 12 Zdeněk Kuthan A1 Tatra T57	pologabriolet	lux 1932 89	km 151
14 27 Jakub Kejzlar A1 Framo 650	D 1942 89	km 159
15 11 František Kočí A1 Wolseley Hornet	Swallow 1932 89	km 181
16 19 Miloš Rejl	 A1 Aero 30 1935 89	km 193
17 13 Petr Nevečeřal A1 Praga Piccolo 1932 89	km 204
18 21 Jan Kuthan A1 Praga Super	piccolo 1936 89	km 216
19 16 Jiří Táborský A1 Tatra 57	polocabriolet 1932 89	km 245
20 28 Renata Kejzlarová A1 Tatra 57	b 1945 89	km 247
21 15 Vlastimil Rozkovec A1 Praga Piccolo 1932 89	km 304
22 17 Jiří Nachtigall A1 Tatra 54/30 1933 89	km 359
23 25 Karel Kubíček A1 Škoda Popular	sanita 1937 89	km 386
24 10 David Vyšohlíd A1 Tatra 12 1930 89	km 416
25 4 Petr Kohoutek A1 Praga Picolo	Faeton	88 1928 89	km 417

Automobily	do	r.	v.	1945
(kategorie	A1)
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Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Kat. Vozidlo Typ Rok Trasa Body
1 109 Lucie Studentová A2 Triumph Spitfire	1500 1965 115	km 17
2 108 Dagmar Strnadová A2 VW Brouk 1965 115	km 20
3 118 Martin Šotola A2 Simca 1301	LS	(Luxe	Super) 1968 115	km 45
4 134 Aleš Martinec A2 Fiat 127 1975 115	km 46
5 131 Radek Klimeš A2 Triumph Spitfire 1971 115	km 58
6 89 Jaroslav Zemek A2 Škoda Octavia 1959 115	km 66
7 94 Hana Rejlová A2 Škoda FELICIA 1960 115	km 69
8 112 Pavel Ochotný A2 Fiat 600	D 1966 115	km 79
9 81 Jan Kuthan A2 Škoda 1101	Tudor 1948 115	km 82
10 116 Karel Šulc A2 GAZ Volha	21	combi 1967 115	km 82
11 101 Pavel Fidranský A2 Škoda Octavia 1962 115	km 93
12 110 Hela Zábrodská A2 Fiat	600D 600 1965 115	km 96
13 106 Jan Homolka A2 Mercedes	Benz W	110 1965 115	km 105
14 125 Jiřina Emrová A2 Fiat	500 110F 1970 115	km 107
15 141 Vlastimil Zikmund A2 Škoda Octavia 1962 115	km 111
16 138 Robert Neuman A2 Jaguar XJ6	SERIES	2 1977 115	km 111
17 92 Jan Kalabza A2 Škoda Felicia 1960 115	km 115
18 93 Vladimír Kříž A2 Škoda Felicia 1960 115	km 115
19 83 Jiří Dražka	ml. A2 VW Brouk 1955 115	km 119
20 87 Marek Lihm A2 Fiat 1100 1958 115	km 119
21 126 Ladislav Jiřička A2 Saab 99 1970 115	km 119
22 140 Michal Tomek A2 Ford Granada	 1979 115	km 121
23 82 Filip Prokopec A2 Škoda 1101 1948 115	km 122
24 123 Martin Slezák A2 BMW 2002ti 1969 115	km 124
25 104 Milan Pacák A2 Daimler	Ferret Mk	2/3 1964 115	km 127
26 117 Pavel Emr A2 Fiat	600D 600D 1968 115	km 130
27 136 Luděk Kopecký A2 Alfa	Romeo Alfetta	1.8 1976 115	km 133
28 119 Jiří Hejduk A2 Moskvič 412 1969 115	km 139
29 103 Josef Nývlt A2 Moskvich 407 1963 115	km 142
30 139 Boris Šorm A2 Triumph Spitfire	1500 1978 115	km 144
31 114 Miloš Honc A2 škoda 1000	MB 1967 115	km 163
32 115 Ivor Koecher A2 Opel Commodore 1967 115	km 165
33 133 Gabriela Neumanová A2 MG B 1972 115	km 179
34 96 Eva Stoklasová A2 Škoda Felicie 1960 115	km 182
35 120 Ondrej Nagy A2 Fiat 850	Special 1969 115	km 191
36 98 Matěj Hilman A2 Hillman Minx	III	C 1961 115	km 194
37 84 Grażyna Kamińska A2 Renault 4CV	decapotable 1957 115	km 216
38 95 Ludmila Rückerová A2 Fiat 600D 1960 115	km 236
39 137 Miroslav Skála A2 Fiat X1/9 1976 115	km 237
40 135 Michal Votoček A2 Škoda 100	L 1975 115	km 270
41 129 Jaroslav Ochotný A2 Fiat 850 1970 115	km 274
42 105 Miroslav Holman A2 Ford Mustang 1965 115	km 326

Automobily	r.	v.	1946	-	1970+
(kategorie	A2)
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43 124 Zuzana Teodoridisová A2 Volkswagen FUSCA	1300 1969 115	km 366
44 121 Jiří Ott A2 Škoda 1202		STW 1969 115	km 372
45 122 Petr Polach A2 Fiat 600D 1969 115	km 372
46 85 Jaromír Praus A2 Fiat 600 1957 115	km 383
47 107 Martin Nývlt A2 GAZ Volga	21 1965 115	km 402
48 111 Jaroslav Jonák A2 GAZ	21	M Volha	 1966 115	km 415
49 97 Jiří Vencl A2 Simca Aronde	P60	Elyseé 1960 115	km 463

- 113 Pavlina Valachova A2 Citroen DS	19 1966 115	km DNF
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Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Kat. Vozidlo Typ Rok Trasa Body
1 51 Martina Kuková M1 Royal	Enfield WD/CO 1942 89	km 82
2 45 Pavel Toulec M1 Calthorpe	Ivory M	1 1933 89	km 87
3 49 Jirka Kout M1 ČZ Tourist	350 1939 89	km 99
4 50 Luboš Vaníček M1 Praga BD	500 1928 89	km 120
5 46 Jan Munzar M1 Jawa Horský	typ 1935 89	km 140
6 42 Daniel Chrobok M1 AJS M7 1929 89	km 161
7 48 Zdeněk Valtera M1 NSU OSL	600 1938 89	km 222

- 43 Jan Exner M1 BSA Sloper	de	Luxe 1930 89	km DNQ
- 47 Vladimír Ježek M1 Jawa 175	Special 1936 89	km DNQ

Motocykly	do	r.	v.	1945
(kategorie	M1)
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Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Kat. Vozidlo Typ Rok Trasa Body
1 76 Josef Hustoles M ČZ skútr 1962 115	km 76
2 77 Marian Maňásek M2 JAWA 500	OHC 1955 115	km 78
3 71 Petr Kopecký M2 ČZ 125	B 1947 115	km 97
4 72 Miroslav Arnošt M2 ČZ 150 1950 115	km 131

- 75 Jaroslav Mlynář M2 JAWA 250 1960 115	km DNQ

Motocykly	r.	v.	1946	-	1970+
(kategorie	M2)
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Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Kat. Vozidlo Typ Rok Trasa Body
1 7 Jiří Hanousek A1 Tatra 43 1930 89	km 14
2 109 Lucie Studentová A2 Triumph Spitfire	1500 1965 115	km 17
3 108 Dagmar Strnadová A2 VW Brouk 1965 115	km 20
4 118 Martin Šotola A2 Simca 1301	LS	(Luxe	Super) 1968 115	km 45
5 134 Aleš Martinec A2 Fiat 127 1975 115	km 46
6 131 Radek Klimeš A2 Triumph Spitfire 1971 115	km 58
7 23 Pavel Ruffer A1 Praga Baby 1936 89	km 66
8 89 Jaroslav Zemek A2 Škoda Octavia 1959 115	km 66
9 94 Hana Rejlová A2 Škoda FELICIA 1960 115	km 69
10 9 Zdeněk Řezníček A1 Walter Byjou 1930 89	km 72
11 76 Josef Hustoles M ČZ skútr 1962 115	km 76
12 77 Marian Maňásek M2 JAWA 500	OHC 1955 115	km 78
13 112 Pavel Ochotný A2 Fiat 600	D 1966 115	km 79
14 51 Martina Kuková M1 Royal	Enfield WD/CO 1942 89	km 82
15 81 Jan Kuthan A2 Škoda 1101	Tudor 1948 115	km 82
16 116 Karel Šulc A2 GAZ Volha	21	combi 1967 115	km 82
17 45 Pavel Toulec M1 Calthorpe	Ivory M	1 1933 89	km 87
18 3 Jiří Slezák A1 Praga Picollo 1927 89	km 93
19 101 Pavel Fidranský A2 Škoda Octavia 1962 115	km 93
20 110 Hela Zábrodská A2 Fiat	600D 600 1965 115	km 96
21 71 Petr Kopecký M2 ČZ 125	B 1947 115	km 97
22 49 Jirka Kout M1 ČZ Tourist	350 1939 89	km 99
23 18 Adolf Linhart A1 Aero 30 1934 89	km 103
24 106 Jan Homolka A2 Mercedes	Benz W	110 1965 115	km 105
25 125 Jiřina Emrová A2 Fiat	500 110F 1970 115	km 107
26 20 Václav Šimák A1 Aero 30 1935 89	km 109
27 141 Vlastimil Zikmund A2 Škoda Octavia 1962 115	km 111
28 138 Robert Neuman A2 Jaguar XJ6	SERIES	2 1977 115	km 111
29 29 Petr Voňka A1 MG TC 1947 89	km 115
30 92 Jan Kalabza A2 Škoda Felicia 1960 115	km 115
31 93 Vladimír Kříž A2 Škoda Felicia 1960 115	km 115
32 83 Jiří Dražka	ml. A2 VW Brouk 1955 115	km 119
33 87 Marek Lihm A2 Fiat 1100 1958 115	km 119
34 126 Ladislav Jiřička A2 Saab 99 1970 115	km 119
35 50 Luboš Vaníček M1 Praga BD	500 1928 89	km 120
36 8 Petr Krejza A1 Chevrolet Truck 1930 89	km 120
37 140 Michal Tomek A2 Ford Granada	 1979 115	km 121
38 82 Filip Prokopec A2 Škoda 1101 1948 115	km 122
39 123 Martin Slezák A2 BMW 2002ti 1969 115	km 124
40 22 Bohuslav Píša A1 Wolseley 14-56 1936 89	km 127
41 104 Milan Pacák A2 Daimler	Ferret Mk	2/3 1964 115	km 127
42 117 Pavel Emr A2 Fiat	600D 600D 1968 115	km 130
43 2 Milan Vaníček A1 Salmson Grand	Sport 1926 89	km 131

Absolutní	pořadí
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44 72 Miroslav Arnošt M2 ČZ 150 1950 115	km 131
45 24 Milan Kramár A1 Aero 30 1937 89	km 132
46 136 Luděk Kopecký A2 Alfa	Romeo Alfetta	1.8 1976 115	km 133
47 119 Jiří Hejduk A2 Moskvič 412 1969 115	km 139
48 46 Jan Munzar M1 Jawa Horský	typ 1935 89	km 140
49 103 Josef Nývlt A2 Moskvich 407 1963 115	km 142
50 6 Jiří Bernard A1 Austin 12 1930 89	km 143
51 139 Boris Šorm A2 Triumph Spitfire	1500 1978 115	km 144
52 12 Zdeněk Kuthan A1 Tatra T57	pologabriolet	lux 1932 89	km 151
53 27 Jakub Kejzlar A1 Framo 650	D 1942 89	km 159
54 42 Daniel Chrobok M1 AJS M7 1929 89	km 161
55 114 Miloš Honc A2 škoda 1000	MB 1967 115	km 163
56 115 Ivor Koecher A2 Opel Commodore 1967 115	km 165
57 133 Gabriela Neumanová A2 MG B 1972 115	km 179
58 11 František Kočí A1 Wolseley Hornet	Swallow 1932 89	km 181
59 96 Eva Stoklasová A2 Škoda Felicie 1960 115	km 182
60 120 Ondrej Nagy A2 Fiat 850	Special 1969 115	km 191
61 19 Miloš Rejl	 A1 Aero 30 1935 89	km 193
62 98 Matěj Hilman A2 Hillman Minx	III	C 1961 115	km 194
63 13 Petr Nevečeřal A1 Praga Piccolo 1932 89	km 204
64 21 Jan Kuthan A1 Praga Super	piccolo 1936 89	km 216
65 84 Grażyna Kamińska A2 Renault 4CV	decapotable 1957 115	km 216
66 48 Zdeněk Valtera M1 NSU OSL	600 1938 89	km 222
67 95 Ludmila Rückerová A2 Fiat 600D 1960 115	km 236
68 137 Miroslav Skála A2 Fiat X1/9 1976 115	km 237
69 16 Jiří Táborský A1 Tatra 57	polocabriolet 1932 89	km 245
70 28 Renata Kejzlarová A1 Tatra 57	b 1945 89	km 247
71 135 Michal Votoček A2 Škoda 100	L 1975 115	km 270
72 129 Jaroslav Ochotný A2 Fiat 850 1970 115	km 274
73 15 Vlastimil Rozkovec A1 Praga Piccolo 1932 89	km 304
74 105 Miroslav Holman A2 Ford Mustang 1965 115	km 326
75 17 Jiří Nachtigall A1 Tatra 54/30 1933 89	km 359
76 124 Zuzana Teodoridisová A2 Volkswagen FUSCA	1300 1969 115	km 366
77 121 Jiří Ott A2 Škoda 1202		STW 1969 115	km 372
78 122 Petr Polach A2 Fiat 600D 1969 115	km 372
79 85 Jaromír Praus A2 Fiat 600 1957 115	km 383
80 25 Karel Kubíček A1 Škoda Popular	sanita 1937 89	km 386
81 107 Martin Nývlt A2 GAZ Volga	21 1965 115	km 402
83 111 Jaroslav Jonák A2 GAZ	21	M Volha	 1966 115	km 415
82 10 David Vyšohlíd A1 Tatra 12 1930 89	km 416
84 4 Petr Kohoutek A1 Praga Picolo	Faeton	88 1928 89	km 417
85 97 Jiří Vencl A2 Simca Aronde	P60	Elyseé 1960 115	km 463

- 113 Pavlina Valachova A2 Citroen DS	19 1966 115	km DNF
- 43 Jan Exner M1 BSA Sloper	de	Luxe 1930 89	km DNQ
- 47 Vladimír Ježek M1 Jawa 175	Special 1936 89	km DNQ
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- 75 Jaroslav Mlynář M2 JAWA 250 1960 115	km DNQ


